Knockout Schedule

Sunday 9th February
Sunday 16th February
Wednesday 19th Februany
Sunday 23rd February

BB/INT Singles KO - Prelim
Doubles - Prelim
Mixed Doubles - 1st Round
BB/INT & EPA Team - Prelim

Sunday 2nd March

BB/INT Singles KO- 1st Round
Sunday 9th March

EPA Singles KO- 1st Round
Sunday 16th March Doubles - 1st Round
Sunday 23rd March BB/INT & EPA Team - 1st Round
Wednesday 26th March

Mixed Doubles - Quarters
Sunday 30th March

BB/INT & EPA Singles KO - 2nd Round

Sunday 6th April Doubles- 2nd Round

Sunday 13th April BB/INT & EPA Team - Quarters

Sunday 20th April NO KENOCKOUTS

Sunday 27th April BB/INT & EPA Singles KO - Quarters
Wednesday 30th April

Mixed Doubles - Semis
Sunday 4th May Doubles - Quarters
Sunday 11th May BB/INT & EPA Team - Semis
Sunday 18th May BB/INT & EPA Singles KO - Semis
Wednesday 21st May

Mixed Doubles - Final
Sunday 25th May

NO KNOCKOUTS
Sunday 1st June

Doubles - Semis
Sunday 8th June BB/INT & EPA Team - Final
Sunday 15th June BB/INT & EPA Singles - Final
Sunday 22nd June Coubles - Final
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